# OP \$40.00 5828585

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM554465

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name Formerly		Execution Date	Entity Type	
Zhiyu Liao		12/19/2019	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	FUJIAN ZHONGBAI ELECTRONIC COMMERCE CO. LTD.
Street Address:	WANKE YOUYICHENG COMMUNITY, NO.6 MINGDE ROAD, SHANGXIA TOWN, MINHOU COUNTY,
City:	FUZHOU CITY, FUJIAN PROVINCE
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	350100
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CHINA

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5828585	ZUSSUN

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Email:** 445347386@qq.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1: 340 S LEMON AVE #8167
Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Zhiyu Liao/
SIGNATURE:	/Zhiyu Liao/
DATE SIGNED:	12/21/2019

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=TRMSAMPLE#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006823 FRAME: 0785

900528182

# ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas Zhiyu Liao								
	(name of ass	ignor)						
Of <u>No.88-54,North Aven</u>	ue Hantai Distr (address)	ict Hanzh	ong Shaa	nxi CHII	VA 7230	000	***************************************	······
Owns trademark reg#	5828585	ora	pplication	1#	8828	5249		
Word Mark Zussun	-,							
Whereas <u>FUJIAN ZHONGBA</u>	I ELECTRONIC	СОММЕР	RCE CO. LT	ΓD				
	(name of assi	gnee)						
of <u>Wanke Youyicheng Com</u> FUZHOU CITY, FUJIAN PROVING	MUNITY, NO.6 CE,CHINA 3501	MINGDE	E ROAD, S	HANGX	IA TOW	'N, MINE	<u>เดบ con</u>	NTY,
	(addr	ess)			***************************************			
Whereas, The Assignee desires and to the Trademark applicati Trademark by the Assignor, and wares or services associated wi	on and/or regis	stration, of the bu	together i Isíness reli	with the ations t	e benef	it of any	use of th	
Now therefore, in consideration consideration consideration, the receipt, suffithe Assignee hereby agree as for the Assignee hereby agree.	iciency and ade	nt of one equacy of	e dollar (\$ f which is	1.00) ar hereby	nd for g acknov	ood and vledged,	valuable the Assig	: इत्रका and
Frademark Assignment, the Assand assigns, the Assignor's enti- registrations, together with (i) to the business relations to the cayalties and damages hereafte into the Assignee absolutely.	re right, title ar he benefit of a Trademark an	nd intere: ny use oi d to the i	st in and t f the Trad wares or :	to the T lemark i services	radem: by the :	ark appli Assignor	cation an (ii) the g	nd/or oodwill
Zhi Yu liao						12/19/	วกาต	
Signature of assignor);					***********		of Execut	ion
****								
ame and Title of signatory								

TRADEMARK REEL: 006823 FRAME: 0786

**RECORDED: 12/21/2019** 

if assignor is a corporation